CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA

GENERAL
Categoria Eq

Club

AGARTO
AGUADO PEREZ, ALBERTO
ABOY RODRIGUEZ, ORLANDO
PADIN COUSIDO, RAFAEL

C.T. TERCIOS VIEJOS
CUBILLOS SANTOS, CARLOS
BEJARANO CABEZAS, JOSE MANUEL
CASADO POLO, JUAN FRANCISCO
CORRAL GUTIERREZ, ANGEL ANTONIO

POR EQUIPOS DE CLUB

OPEN

Total Ptos.

1237,74
424,26
408,28
405,20
1135,65
402,14
384,30
349,21

0,00



